Magnetic Motor Controls
NEMA Catalog Numbering System
General
Class
17 — Combination Starter
(Non Fusible, Fusible)
18 — Combination Starter
Combination Starter
(Circuit Breaker)
Size
Q
-
' ~
I —
J —
K —
L —
M —
N —
p
0
1
2
21*
3
Model
Slze °~*
S -
size 0-5
Enclosure Size
92 — Standard W
82 — Extra Wide
72 — Horizontal
Compact
ESP 1 DO
Current Range51
Three Phase
A —
B —
C
D —
E
p
"s G -
H —
ize 0-3 / j
ize 4-8 £ —
>elf-Reset j_ —
M —
S —
'/i-1
y,-3
3-6
2'/:-10
9-18
13-27
20-40
22-45
30-60
45-90
57-115
67-135
100-210
Enclosure Type -
Breaker HP Code®
Horsepower Rating
200, 230, 460, 575
B —
F —
N —
N —
W —